:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10939159

Jan 28, 2025 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 341,848 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 484508 - 0.019399669 ETH®
60.05 USD

2 484509 - 0.019396700 ETH®
60.04 USD

3 484510 - 0.019376696 ETH®
59.97 USD

4 484511 - 0.019390826 ETH®
60.02 USD

S 484512 - 0.019369247 ETH®
59.95 USD

6 484513 - 0.065122565 ETH®
201.58 USD

7 484514 - 0.019413521 ETH®
60.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10939159
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/341848
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484508
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484509
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484510
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484511
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484512
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484513
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484514

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

484521

Validator Id

349842

Amount

- 0.019369540
59.95 USD

- 0.019394547
60.03 USD

- 0.019372176
59.96 USD

- 0.019378948
59.98 USD

- 0.019385900
60.00 USD

- 0.019387489
60.01 USD

- 0.019383801
60.00 USD

- 0.019397219
60.04 USD

- 0.019392495
60.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.045603458
141.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484515
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484517
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484519
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484520
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484521
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484522
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484523
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484524
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/484525
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/349842

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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